Version
03.00
August
2007
¸ZVL Vector Network Analyzer
Data sheet
ZVL_umschlag_en.indd   1 13.08.2007   12:37:00
 R&S®ZVL Vector Network Analyzer Version 03.00, August 2007 2

Recommended calibration interval  12 months
Version 03.00, August 2007 R&S®ZVL Vector Network Analyzer  11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Network Analyzer, 3 GHz, 2 ports R&S®ZVL3 1303.6509.03
Vector Network Analyzer, 6 GHz, 2 ports R&S®ZVL6 1303.6509.06
Options
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FSL-B4 1300.6008.02
Additional Interfaces1 R&S®FSL-B5 1300.6108.02
Narrow Resolution Filters1 R&S®FSL-B7 1300.5601.02
GPIB Interface R&S®FSL-B10 1300.6208.02
RF Preamplifier1 R&S®FSL-B22 1300.5953.02
DC Power Supply R&S®FSL-B30 1300.6308.02
NiMH Battery Pack2 R&S®FSL-B31 1300.6408.02
Power Sensor Support1 R&S®FSL-K9 1301.9530.02
Spectrum Analysis R&S®ZVL-K1 1306.0301.02
Distance-to-Fault Measurement R&S®ZVL-K2 1306.0101.02
1 Requires R&S®ZVL-K1 spectrum analysis option.